Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino - COMERCIARIO

Coloc.
1
2

SESC - ETAPA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

Numero Nome

502
504
511

505
501

510
509
506

ANGELICA PRONSATI
CLEUZA MARIA IRINEU
TATIELE CRISTINA TOMBA

CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
ANA PAULA BELARMINO DOS SANTOS

ROSIANE CRISTINA BOLONHEZI
REGIANE TORELLI
GIANE BURRESI CASTELLO

Relatério emitido em 21/02/2015 as 23:32:16
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Equipe
ACORREMAR MARINGA
CLEUZA CORRE 50

RUN FORREST
RUNNERS

FECAM

FACULDADE UNIFAMMA
- ONG MUNDO MELHOR

TUCANOS DE ROLANDIA

ELITESOFT

Tempo
00:43:30
00:44:26

00:44:30

00:44:49
00:46:05

00:47:45
00:59:14

01:09:11
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